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200003140000
81241

03/14/2000
10:30:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RYALS, BRIAN
ALAN

199803090000
82121

200006290002
16881

06/29/2000
09:20:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OELSCHLAGE
R, THEODORE
HOWARD

200003080000
73611

03/08/2000
09:11:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY,
ESTON L

199605230001
67901

200004190001
28651

04/19/2000
10:48:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
GLENN D

200008080002
68951

08/08/2000
11:19:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
RAYMOND M

200009150003
22211

09/15/2000
10:46:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIGGS,
RONALD C

200009150003
22231

09/15/2000
10:46:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GEIGER,
JAMES E


