Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003140000 81241	03/14/2000 10:30:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RYALS, BRIAN ALAN					199803090000 82121	
200006290002 16881	06/29/2000 09:20:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OELSCHLAGE R, THEODORE HOWARD						
200003080000 73611	03/08/2000 09:11:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY, ESTON L					199605230001 67901	
200004190001 28651	04/19/2000 10:48:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, GLENN D						
200008080002 68951	08/08/2000 11:19:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, RAYMOND M						
200009150003 22211	09/15/2000 10:46:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIGGS, RONALD C						
200009150003 22231	09/15/2000 10:46:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GEIGER, JAMES E						